
LOT 104
IN OR 2121/1709
THE HIDEAWAY #2 PB 7/233

EZA JOHN CHARLES & JANICE BUUCK
86197 FORTUNE DRIVE
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4370-0104-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4071.00

05/17/2022 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

273,358
3,593
50,000

326,951
136,036
190,915

HX HB 50,000
140,915
326,951

0

303,326

2121/1709 5/18/2017 WD Q I 02 217,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLER CHRISTOPHER T

EZA JOHN CHARLES & 

1913/1485 3/27/2014 WD Q I 01 192,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEDA CONSTRUCTION COM

MILLER CHRISTOPHER 

2024
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B1327620 CO ISSUED 0 01/14/2014

B1327620 NEW CONSTR 233,521 08/01/2013

2018HX Base Yr

86197 FORTUNE DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,289 131.6336 125.05 286,239 2013 2013 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1987

BAS 1,987 100 1,987 237,293

FGR 399 55 219 26,154

FOP 118 30 35 4,180

FOP 160 30 48 5,732

2,664 2,289 273,358

BAS=[YR=2013]  W19 FOP=[YR=2013]  N8 W20 S8 E20 $ W31 S48 E10
FOP=[YR=2013]  S6 E10 N2 E11 N4 FGR=[YR=2013]  E19 N21 W19
S21 $ W12 N2 W7 S2 W2 $ E2 N2 E7 S2 E12 N21 E19 N27 $.
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19
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 735.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2013 2013 3 94 3,593

3,593

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


